DANBURY RAILWAY MUSEUM NEEDS YOU!!
120 White Street, Danbury, CT 06810 Website: wwwDanburyRail.org

WE ARE LOOKING FOR A FEW GOOD VOLUNTEERS!

COME TO OUR VOLUNTEER WORKSHOP EVENT AT THE
MUSEUM ON SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2023

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM

11:00 AM

12:20 PM

COFFEE AND REFRESHMENTS
WELCOME TO THE MUSEUM

RAIL YARD LOCAL TRAIN RIDE AND
YARD TOUR

BREAKOUT SESSIONS WHERE YOU
WILL LEARN ABOUT:

THE FRONT DESK AND GIFT SHOP
TRAIN OPERATIONS

MODELING

CAR HOST

TOUR GUIDE

RESTORATION AND MAINTENANCE

WRAP UP AND SIGN UP???

COME ON DOWN AND SEE WHAT WE ARE ALL ABOUT.
PLEASE RSVP a.burns@danburyrail.org.

YOUR FIRST YEAR MEMBERSHIP WILL BE FREE!



